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FIM Sidecar World Championship - IMN105/03

1st Qualifying practice

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:05:17
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Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S$3 Tm S4 Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S3 Tm S4Tm Time of Day
(11) KIMESWENGER / KOLSCH
1 2:10.445 27.322 38.157 28.369 36.597 8:10:15.913
2 2:07.457 27.567 37.653 27.586 34.651 8:12:23.370
3 2:04.694 25.594 36.873 27.404 34.823 8:14:28.064
4 2:04.324 26.132 36.635 27.149 34.408 8:16:32.388
5 2:03.245 25.654 36.232 27.193 34.166 8:18:35.633
6 2:03.918 25,521 36.323 27.420 34.654 8:20:39.551
7 2:11.019 26.450 39.353 29.434 35.782 8:22:50.570
8 2:07.343 25.654 37.826 28.737 35.126 8:24:57.913
9 2:05.410 26.088 37.135 27.556 34.631 8:27:03.323
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